Direction: Gare Place wv

® Départ le 11/01/2025 entre 9:41 et 19:12
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Grille horaire

College Doisneau
&
Itteville

Les Plantes &
Itteville

ZAC &
Itteville
Moulin de la
Briére &
Itteville

Le Domaine &
Itteville

Les Fleurs &
Itteville

Longue Raie &
Itteville

Le Bouchet &
Itteville
Gare de

Ballancourt &

Ballancourt-sur-
Essonne

Tournebride &
Vert-le-Petit

Pasteur &
Vert-le-Petit

Mairie &
Vert-le-Petit

Marcel Charon &
Vert-le-Petit

Gymnase &
Vert-le-Petit

Haut de Vigne 2
&
Vert-le-Petit

Croix Boissée &
Leudeville

9:42

9:42

9:43

9:44

9:45

9:46

9:47

9:48

9:51

9:52

9:53

9:55

9:56

9:57

10:04

11:57

11:58

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:20

14:40

14:41

14:41

14:42

14:43

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:47

14:50

14:51

14:52

14:54

14:55

14:56

15:03

16:40

16:41

16:41

16:42

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:46

16:47

16:50

16:52

16:53

16:55

16:56

16:57

17:04

19:12

19:13

19:13

19:14

19:15

19:16

19:17

19:18

19:19

19:22

19:24

19:25

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:36
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Sentier des 10:05 12:21 15:04 17:05 19:37

Mulets &

O Leudeville

o e 10:05 12:21 15:04 17:05 19:37
Leudeville

O eHUellcotsys 10:09 12:25 15:08 17:09 19:41
Vert-le-Grand

@ IR G 10:10 12:26 15:09 17:10 19:42
Vert-le-Grand

@ DS 10:12 12:28 15:11 17:12 19:44
Vert-le-Grand

o s 10:13 12:29 15:12 17:13 1945
Vert-le-Grand
Parc de Tréville

O & 10:17 12:33 15:16 17:17 19:49
Vert-le-Grand
Imprimerie

O Nationale & 10:20 12:36 15:19 17:20 19:52
Bondoufle

O LaMariniere & 44,58 1244 1527 17:28 20:00
Brétigny-sur-Orge

o EEEe 10:28 12:44 1527 17:28 20:00
Brétigny-sur-Orge

O Gare Place & 10:31 12:47 15:30 17:31 20:03
Bretigny-sur-Orge N N N N N

@ Montée uniquement

@ Descente uniquement



